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    Player Color/Board Opponent

Aleti, Rachit (Dragon) ........................... W 326 Garrett, Kalel (1.0,DetCCC)

Alexander, Paul Aaron (ThomEl) .......... B 325 Griffin, Mason (1.0,Bethan)

Beck, William (StIgna) ........................... B 319 Thomas, Matthew (1.0,Bethan)

Binford, Miciah (EthelT) ....................... B 342 Hopkins, Erik (0.0,Silver)

Boeckermann, Josef (StIgna) ................ W 330 Yamaguchi, Joshua (1.0,SuperS)

Brockhoff, Luke (ThreeR) ...................... W 345 Fromeyer, Mason (0.0,LincEl)

Buemi, Kevin (LincEl) ............................ B 336 Noltemeyer, Pierce (0.0,Kramer)

Cabrera, Jose Rene (HolyFm) ............... B 314 Chen, Lang (1.0,Dragon)

Cannedy, Amir (Master) ....................... W 347 Kelley, Jarriell (0.0,MtAiry)

Chen, Lang (Dragon) ............................. W 314 Cabrera, Jose Rene (1.0,HolyFm)

Clifton, Addison (LincEl) ........................ W 346 Munzel, Tyler (0.0,StMary)

Coho, Caden (DeerRn) .......................... W 318 Peters, Wes (1.0,CinCDS)

Couch, Nathan (HolyFm) ...................... W 335 Moreland, Ashley (0.5,Bellev)

Danoff, Julian (Kramer) ........................ W 316 Goedde, Vincent (1.0,Dragon)

Edwards, Elijah (MtAiry) ....................... W 321 Lott, Devin (1.0,DetCCC)

Ernst, Jack (StMary) .............................. WAIT AT SCORE TABLE

Fromeyer, Mason (LincEl) ..................... B 345 Brockhoff, Luke (0.0,ThreeR)

Garrett, Kalel (DetCCC) ......................... B 326 Aleti, Rachit (1.0,Dragon)

Gerhard, Gavin (GuardA) ...................... W 329 Otter, Nicholas (1.0,DeerRn)

Goedde, Vincent (Dragon) .................... B 316 Danoff, Julian (1.0,Kramer)

Goli, Suhas (Dragon) ............................. W 315 Moreno, Jaycee (1.0,MtAiry)
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Grace, Ta'Veon (MtAiry) ....................... W 337 Manion, Padraig (0.0,GrimKn)

Graves, Keimonie (WestLC) .................. W 349 Willis, Michael (0.0,EdenGr)

Griffin, Mason (Bethan) ........................ W 325 Alexander, Paul Aaron (1.0,ThomEl)

Haas, Ethan (ThreeR) ............................ W 313 Merritt, Jazelle (1.0,Bethan)

Hamilton, Tatiana (WestLC) ................. W 343 Herron, Brayden (0.0,GrimKn)

Hasecke, Will (GrimKn) ......................... B 348 Phillips, Brandon (0.0,Bethan)

Heidkamp, Elliot (ThreeR) .................... B 323 Young, Peyton (1.0,LincEl)

Henderson, Jahlil (Chase) ..................... W 344 Jackson, Jordan (0.0,Colera)

Herron, Brayden (GrimKn) .................... B 343 Hamilton, Tatiana (0.0,WestLC)

Hess, Brenna (HolyFm) ......................... W 328 Meyer, Nicholas (1.0,StIgna)

Hines, Oliver (StIgna) ............................ B 322 Misyura, Andriy (1.0,Dragon)

Hinesmon, Landon (MtAiry) ................. B 333 Mindrum, Michael (0.5,GuardA)

Hopkins, Erik (Silver) ............................. W 342 Binford, Miciah (0.0,EthelT)

Hughes, Joseph (CinChr) ....................... B 334 Solomon, Kamryn (0.5,EthelT)

Jackson, Jordan (Colera) ....................... B 344 Henderson, Jahlil (0.0,Chase)

Jeronimo, Geraldina (HolyFm) .............. B 350 Sahani, Vaibhav (0.0,Mason)

Jordan, Elijah (Colera) ........................... W 327 Lin, Nikki (1.0,LincEl)

Kassetty, Preetam (GlenOk) ................. B 320 Teague, Benjamin (1.0,StPetr)

Kathman, Lucas (Colera) ....................... W 324 Luntz, Elliott (1.0,Mercy)

Kelley, Jarriell (MtAiry) ......................... B 347 Cannedy, Amir (0.0,Master)

Kennedy, Marquel (LincEl) ................... B 332 Vaughan, Zac (1.0,CinCDS)
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Lin, Nikki (LincEl) ................................... B 327 Jordan, Elijah (1.0,Colera)

Long, Paulina (Bellev) ........................... B 340 Ranes, Daniel (0.0,HolyFm)

Lott, Devin (DetCCC) ............................. B 321 Edwards, Elijah (1.0,MtAiry)

Lu, Aaron (Tremnt) ............................... B 317 Sriram, Varun (1.0,Dragon)

Luntz, Elliott (Mercy) ............................ B 324 Kathman, Lucas (1.0,Colera)

Manion, Padraig (GrimKn) .................... B 337 Grace, Ta'Veon (0.0,MtAiry)

McKinney, TK (PlsntH) .......................... W 341 Presnell, Bronson (0.0,HolyFm)

Merritt, Jazelle (Bethan) ....................... B 313 Haas, Ethan (1.0,ThreeR)

Meyer, Nicholas (StIgna) ...................... B 328 Hess, Brenna (1.0,HolyFm)

Mindrum, Michael (GuardA) ................ W 333 Hinesmon, Landon (1.0,MtAiry)

Misyura, Andriy (Dragon) ..................... W 322 Hines, Oliver (1.0,StIgna)

Moreland, Ashley (Bellev) .................... B 335 Couch, Nathan (0.0,HolyFm)

Moreno, Jaycee (MtAiry) ...................... B 315 Goli, Suhas (1.0,Dragon)

Morgan, Connor (LincEl) ....................... W 331 Payyala, Deepak (1.0,Dragon)

Munzel, Tyler (StMary) ......................... B 346 Clifton, Addison (0.0,LincEl)

Noltemeyer, Pierce (Kramer) ............... W 336 Buemi, Kevin (0.0,LincEl)

Otter, Nicholas (DeerRn) ...................... B 329 Gerhard, Gavin (1.0,GuardA)

Payyala, Deepak (Dragon) .................... B 331 Morgan, Connor (1.0,LincEl)

Peters, Wes (CinCDS) ............................ B 318 Coho, Caden (1.0,DeerRn)

Phillips, Brandon (Bethan) .................... W 348 Hasecke, Will (0.0,GrimKn)

Presnell, Bronson (HolyFm) .................. B 341 McKinney, TK (0.0,PlsntH)

Win TD Version 4.20, (c) 2013, Estima. Printed: 03/03/2018 at 11:11. Page 3 of document



Queen City Classic 2018 Grade 5 NonRated - Round 2 Pairing List, Page 4

    Player Color/Board Opponent

Ranes, Daniel (HolyFm) ........................ W 340 Long, Paulina (0.0,Bellev)

Ravipati, Akash (DeerRn) ...................... B 338 Willis, Michelle (0.0,EdenGr)

Sahani, Vaibhav (Mason) ...................... W 350 Jeronimo, Geraldina (0.0,HolyFm)

Solomon, Kamryn (EthelT) .................... W 334 Hughes, Joseph (0.5,CinChr)

Sriram, Varun (Dragon) ........................ W 317 Lu, Aaron (1.0,Tremnt)

Teague, Benjamin (StPetr) .................... W 320 Kassetty, Preetam (1.0,GlenOk)

Thomas, Matthew (Bethan) ................. W 319 Beck, William (1.0,StIgna)

Vaughan, Zac (CinCDS) ......................... W 332 Kennedy, Marquel (1.0,LincEl)

Williams, Anthony (BGCGC) .................. W 339 Woods, Odin (0.0,StMary)

Willis, Michael (EdenGr) ....................... B 349 Graves, Keimonie (0.0,WestLC)

Willis, Michelle (EdenGr) ...................... W 338 Ravipati, Akash (0.0,DeerRn)

Woods, Odin (StMary) .......................... B 339 Williams, Anthony (0.0,BGCGC)

Yamaguchi, Joshua (SuperS) ................. B 330 Boeckermann, Josef (1.0,StIgna)

Young, Peyton (LincEl) .......................... W 323 Heidkamp, Elliot (1.0,ThreeR)
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